

**KLAMATH COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
WASHBURN WAY GRIND AND INLAY 2020
BID TAB**

				Engineers Estimate		Rocky Mountain Construction		
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE (Bid Form)	TOTAL PRICE (Corrected)
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$ 109,000.00	\$ 109,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	Lump Sum	1	\$ 87,725.00	\$ 87,725.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
3	Flaggers	Hour	300	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
4	Pavement Overlay Geotextile	Sq Yd	35,020	\$ 1.50	\$ 52,530.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 105,060.00	\$ 105,060.00
5	Minor Adjustment of Manholes	Each	4	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
6	Bridge Deck Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0-2 Inches Deep	Sq Yd	2170	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,595.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 15,407.00	\$ 15,407.00
7	Asphalt Plug Seals	Lump Sum	1	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 46,296.90	\$ 46,296.90	\$ 46,296.90
8	Poured Seals	Lump Sum	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,770.56	\$ 2,770.56	\$ 2,770.56
9	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2-4 Inches Deep	Sq Yd	35,020	\$ 5.25	\$ 183,855.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 140,080.00	\$ 140,080.00
10	Emulsified Asphalt in Fog Coat	Ton	4.65	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,115.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 0.05
11	Level 3, 3/4 Inch ACP Mixture (PG64-28)	Ton	6360	\$ 110.00	\$ 699,600.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 623,280.00	\$ 623,280.00
Total					\$ 1,203,920.00		\$ 1,056,894.57	\$ 1,058,394.51